10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Tie Breaker:
Head to Head

3vsb6
2Vvs7
2vs 5
3vs8
4vs 8
1vs7
3vs7
4 vs 6
1vs4
5vs 8
5vs7
1vs3
1vs?2
5vs6

2024 Valdez Volleyball Invite |
Varsity Round Robin @ VHS

Friday, Sept. 6

10:00 1vs8
10:30 4vs5
11.00 4vs7
11:30 1vs6
12:00 2vs6
12:30 3vs5h
1:00 1vs5
130 2vs8
200 2vs3
2:30 6vs7
3:00 6 vs 8
330 2vs4
400 3vs4
4:30 7vs 8

Polnt Differential
Coln Toss

The top four teams from this round
will advance to Saturdays Division

while the remainder of the team’s advance

to Saturdays Silver Division.

Valdez
Delta
Houston
North Pole
Lathrop
Seward

SR B RO -

Round Robin

Games to 25
Rally Score
Win by 2

No Cap



2024 Valdez Volleyball Invite

Varsity Gold and Varsity Silver Round Robin @ VHS

Court 1 Court 2 Pool
9:00 1vs 3 9:00 1vs 3 .
9:30 2vs 4 9:30 2vs 4 2.
10:00  1vs?2 10:00  1vs?2 3.
10:30 4vs. 3 10:30 4vs 3 4.
11:00  1vs. 4 11:00  1vs4
| Pool
11:30 3vs. 2 11:30 3vs2
) X 1.
Championship Matches ,
(2 out of 3) 3
5:00 Main Court 4.
6:30 Main Court
Championships @ VHS Gym

Tie Breaker:
Head to Head, Point Differential, Coin Toss



10:00
10:30
11:00
1130
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
250
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Tie Breaker:
Head to Head

3vsb6
2vs7
2vs5h
3vs 8
4vs 8
1vs7
3vs7
4vs 6
1vs4
5vs 8
5vs7
1vs3
1vs?2
5vs6

2024 Valdez Volleyball Invite
JV Round Robin @ GMS

Friday, Sept. 6

10:00 1vs8
10:30 4vs5
11:00 4vs7
11.30 1vs6
12.00 2vs6
12:30 3vs5
1:00 1vs5
130 2vs8
200 2vs3
2:30 6vs7
300 6vs8
330 2vs4
400 3vs4
430 7vs8

Polint Differential
Colin Toss

The top four teams from this round
will advance to Saturdays Division

while the remainder of the team’s advance

to Saturdays =ilver Division.

Valdez
Delta
Houston
North Pole

Hown

Lathrob
Seward

N o

Round Robin

Games to 25
Rally Score
Win by 2

No Cap



2024 Valdez Volleyball Invite

JV Gold and JV Silver Round Robin @ the GMS

Court 1 Court 2 Pool
9:00 1vs 3 9:00 1vs 3 1
9:30 2vs4 9:30 2vs4 2.
10:00  1vs2 10:00  1vs?2 3.
10:30 4vs. 3 10:30 4vs 3 4.
11:00 1vs. 4 11:00 1vs4
| Pool
11:380 3vs.2 11:30 3vs2
) X 1.
Championship Matches ,
(2 out of 3) 3
2:00 Main Court 4.
3:30 Main Court
Championships @ VHS Gym

Tie Breaker:
Head to Head, Point Differential, Coin Toss



